
Name of the Full-time teacher 

ABHIJIT GHOSH 

ABHISHIKTA BANERJEE 

ADITI ROY 

ADRIJA BASAK 

AISHANI ROY 

AKASH GHOSH 

AMARESH MITRA 

2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full timne teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

AMRITA CHAKRABORTY 

AMRITA PASI 

ANANDA KUMAR HALDER 

ANIRBAN NAG 

ANKITA CHAKRABORTY 

ANURADHA MANDAL 

APARNA CHAKRABORTY 

ARPITA CHAKRABORTY 

AVERI SAHA 

PAN 

BGSPG9416K 

BNJPBS964K 

BEZPM8262C 

CDNPB9976Q 

BQEPR3982B 

CUEPG2160D 

ARTPM2107N 

BHEPCO956M 

CTOPP4377A 

AIKPH8682H 

AVUPN5722F 

AYYPC1784H 

CKWPM5626G 

AUUPC1068L 

BBGPC358 1 A 

ARUNA BHATTACHARYYA AUTPB254 1 A 

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

BBQPS4054J 

Designation 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

Year of 

appointment 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

22-02-2019 

01-01-2020 

05-09-2019 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

07-02-2015 

01-01-2020 

17-03-2017 

01-01-2020 

03-05-2017 

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department 

CHEMISTRY 

ECONOMICS 

BENGALI 

MICRO BIOLOGY 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

BENGALI 

PHYSICS 

HINDI 

GEOGRAPHY 

CHEMISTRY 

SANSKRIT 

ZOOLOGY 

MICRO BIOLOGY 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

ENGLISH 

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 

institution 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

4.5 

3.5 YEAR 

5.5 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

7 

3.5 YEAR 

5 

3.5 YEAR 

6.5 

Is the teacher siilil 

serving the 
institution/If not lkast 
year of the service ot 

Faculty to the 
Institution 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Princips/24 
Kanchrapara College 

P.0.- Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs. (N) 



2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

Name of the Full-time teacher 

BAISHAKHI CHAUDHURI AXYPC9828P 

BANHISIKHA DAS 

BHASWATI 

CHAKRABORTTY 

BISWAJIT SARKAR 

DEBJANI ROYCHOUDHURI 

DEBOLINA NATH 

BODHISATTWA SARKAR FTBPS3594A 

DR. ANANDAMAY DAS 

CHITRALEKHA MUKHERJEE ALVPM6965G 

DR. ANKITA 

CHAKRABORTY 

DR. ARATI SHARMA 

DR. BARNALI ROY 

DR. BIDYUT KUMAR JANA 

PAN 

DR. BIMALA GUPTA 

DR. BIMALENDU GHOSH 

DR. BIPLAB KUMAR 

MUKHOPADHYAY 

BVZPD4837R 

DR. BISWAJIT KAR 

AQAPC8502F 

ANHPS8983Q 

ANBPR3276N 

AHQPNS860L 

BNOPD2761 B 

AYKPC7494E 

COBPS268 1 N 

AILPRS698G 

ARIPJI158R 

ATXPG6024G 

ANVPG5445M 

AEIPMS373E 

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

DIDPKI474E 

Designation 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSOCIATE 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 

Year of 
appointment 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

26-02-2010 

12-08-1997 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

20-12-2006 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

25-08-2010 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

07-04-2010 

14-12-1990 

01-01-2020 

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 
Department 

MOLICULAR 
BIOLOGY & 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

MATHEMATICS 

BENGALI 

BENGALI 

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH 

BENGALI 

ENGLISH 

FOOD & NUTRASION 

HINDI 

BOTANY 

FOOD & NUTRASION 3.5 YEAR 

BOTANY 

HINDI 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Total years 
of 

ZOOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENT 

SCIENCE 

Experience 
in the same 

institution 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

12.5 

15.5 

3.5 YEAR 

17 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

13 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

13 

23 

3.5 YEAR 

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not last 
year of the service of 

Faculty to the 
Institution 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Pincifa24 
Kanchrapara College 

P.0.- Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pqs.(N 



Name of the Full-time teacher 

2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

DR. DALIM SK. 

DR. GOSWAMI JAINENDRA 
KUMAR BHARTI 

DR. INDRANI MAJUMDER 

DR. JYOTI SEKHAR 
BHATTACHARYYA 

DR. KALYAN KUMAR 

SARKAR 

DR. KALYANI DAS GUPTA 

DR. KRISHNA JHULKI 

DR. MADHOP MANDAL 

Dr. MOUMITA ROY 

DR. MRINAL KANTI DAS 

DR. NANTU ACHARJYA 
DR. NIHAR SUBHRA 

ADHIKARI 

DR. NIRBHIK CHATTERJEE 

DR. NUR FARHAD 

PAN 

DR. PAMPA BISWAS 

CEQPS6l10D 

DR. PRADIP KUMAR 
BISWAS 

EPLPB7845L 

AQTPM6727H 

DR. MOUMITA KARMAKAR BQEPK2652M 

AHBPD112A 

AQUPS746 1 M 

BDQPD0446K 

AGHPD4700D 

AKCPM6682L 

ALGPR4623P 

AKGPD1520N 

APLPA9891H 

BLNPA 1513K 

AGYPCI 103G 

BJCPD8154Q 

DR. PIYAL BHATTACHARYA AYTPB0056E 

ACDPF7407M 

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

ADUPB9250G 

Designation 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR 
ASSOCIATE 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

LIBRARIAN 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSOCIATE 

PROFESSOR 

Year of 

appointment 

01-06-2019 

01-01-2020 

12-05-2014 

10-12-1986 

01-07-1994 

01-01-2020 

10-04-2010 

16-05-2003 

01-01-2020 

14-12-2016 

25-11-2016 

21-12-2016 

01-01-2020 

10-04-2015 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

08-02-2000 

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department 

PHYLOSOPHY 

HINDI 

ECONOMICS 

PHYSICS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

BENGALI 

BENGALI 

HINDI 

HISTORY 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

LIBRARIAN 

BENGALI 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

BENGALI 

ENVIRONMENT 
SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 

institution 

3.5 

3.5 YEAR 

19 

27 

28 

3.5 YEAR 

13.5 

20 

3.5 YEAR 

17 

17 

3.5 YEAR 

8 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

21 

Is the teacher still 

serving the 
institution/If not last 

year of the service of 

Faculty to the 
Institution 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES Klseya 
Pineifat/o2/2 

Kanchrapara College 
P.0.- Kanchrapara, Dist- 24 Pgs. (N 



Name of the Full-time teacher 

DR. PRANAB KUMAR BERA 

DR. SAILI PAUL 

2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

DR. SAPTARSHI KONAR 

DR. SARBANI DUTTA 

DR. SASWATA GUHA 
THAKURATA 

DR. SEMANTI BASU 

DR. SHATARUPA 
CHAKRABORTY 

DR. SITARAM PAL 

DR. SOMNATH SARKAR 

DR. SUBHABRATA DE 

DR. SUDIPTA 

CHAKRABORTY 
DR. SUNITA MANDAL 

DR. SUSMITA MANDAL 
BISWAS 

DR. SWARUPA PAL 

PAN 

DR. SWATI CHAKRABORTY 

ADIPD6138P 

AYCPP4709R 

CBWPKI419C 

BIXPR4611Q 

BDNPG180SN 

BDZPB3491B 

DR. SUDARSHAN BARDHAN| AZPPB6144C 

AQAPCS139N 

AGN224626N 

CVZPS6497K 

AFDPD490 I M 

AGNPC369 1G 

BCMPM9366E 

AIFPM8751J 

ATSPP280SP 

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

AOPPC7964L 

Designation 

PRINCIPAL 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSOCIATE 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

Year of 

appointment 

|1-10-2018 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

22-11-2016 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

06-10-2005 

03-04-2010 

08-10-2001 

22-07-2019 

17-04-2003 

01-04-2010 

20-08-2019 

09-09-2008 

01-01-2020 

Nature of appointnment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 
Department 

PHYSICS 

ZOOLOGY 

MOLICULAR 
BIOLOGY & 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ECONOMICS 

MICRO BIOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

PHYSICS 

SANSKRIT 

COMMERCE 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 

HINDI 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 

MOLICULAR 

BIOLOGY & 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 

institution 

5.5 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

7 

3.5 YEAR 

3.5 YEAR 

8 

19 

12 

4 

20 

13 

4 

15 

3.5 

Is the teacher still 

serving the 
institution/lf not last 

year of the service of 
Faculty to the 

Institution 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES ( KCcs 
Principaes, 

Kanchrapara College 
P.0.- Kanchrap ara, Dist.- 24 Pgs. (N) 



Name of the Full-time teacher 

DR. UJJAL GHOSH 

INDRAJIT HALDER 

JAYASHREE GUPTA 

JUI GHOSH 

JUNELI DAS 

KAMRUNNESSA KHATUN 

LIPIKA SAHA 

MITHUN BISWAS 

2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 

MOUPRIYA BISWAS 

NABANITA MITRA 

NETAI CHANDRA PAUL 

PALLABI DAS 

PINAKI DAS 

PROMA CHAKRABORTY 

PROSANTA DAS 

PUJA BHATTACHARYYA 

PAN 

AZAPG6912E 

ABMPH4384F 

BPKPG9696C 

BGQPG8108J 

AYWPD9632K 

BDGPKO818Q 

ERUPS4732Q 

AXIPB2786M 

AENPC0215N 

CDDEPB9564K 

BPCPM3 164H 

AMSPP4883H 

BAXPD59TI M 

AZLPT4702G 

BHRPC4945B 

CARPD32 14N 

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

EQEPB1816H 

Designation 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 

Year of 
appointrment 

01-01-2020 

20-03-2015 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

08-07-2015 

01-01-2020 

01-03-2017 

20-12-2006 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department 

ENVIRONMENT 

SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

GEOGRAPHY 

ENGLISH 

BOTANY 

HISTORY 

ECONOMICS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ENVIRONMENT 

SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

HISTORY 

ZOOLOGY 

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 
institution 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

7 

3.5 

6 

7 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

Is the teacher still 

serving the 
institution/If not last 

year of the service of 
Faculty to the 

Institution 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES F aea 
PrincipaR, 

Kanchrapara Coilege 
P.0.- kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N) 



Name of the Full-time teacher 

RAMKRISHNA PANDEY 

RITUPARNA PAUL 

RUDRA KANT JHA 

RUPSHA GHOSH 

SACHIN KUMAR SHAW 

SAIKAT KUMAR KAR 

SANDIP MALLICK 

SANGEETA BANERJEE 

SANJALI DAS 

SANJIB SAHA 

SASWATI GHOSH 

2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

SHILPA BISWAS 

SNEHA SENGUPTA 

SOUGAT BISWAS 

SANDIPAN CHAKRABORTY AYKPC90007D 

SOUMALA MAJUMDER 

SUBHAM BASU 

PAN 

CHSPP5540F 

BRXPP7392F 

BMTPJ3795F 

DDFPG9223J 

FKTPS5588B 

DFPPK9445Q 

BBGPM9739J 

BNIPK1628A 

ARQPD3492G 

CWMTS6583A 

BBSPG4138H 

BGXPBI774Q 

EYGPS3232E 

AZNPB6063C 

BFOPN3829K 

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

CCYPB7967B 

Designation 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

Year of 

appointment 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-12-2016 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 
Department 

PHYSICS 

ZOOLOGY 

HINDI 

FOOD & NUTRASION 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

COMMERCE 

HISTORY 

BOTANY 

GEOGRAPHY 

COMMERCE 

MOLICULAR 
BIOLOGY & 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

BOTANY 

FOOD & NUTRASION 

HISTORY 

SANSKRIT 

GEOGRAPHY 

Total years 
of 

Experience 
the same 

institution 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

7.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

Is the teacher still 

serving the 
institution/If not last 

year of the service of 

Faculty to the 
Institution 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Principat oY4 
Kanchrapara College 

P.0.- kanchrapara, Dist- 24 Pys. (N) 



Name of the Full-time teacher 

SUBHANKAR 

PALCHOWDHURY 

2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the atest completed academic year) 

SUBHASREE RUDRA 

SUMAN DAS 

TAPAMALA PANDEY 

TITIKSHA DAS 

TOTAN PALCHOWDHURY 

DR. SAMIR DUTTA 

NIRMALYA MAJUMDAR 

PAN 

DPJPP3328F 

BDVPR7700P 

CNIPD1029F 

BUMPP442 1K 

BGEPD9941E 

BJCPP7522E 

ADEPDO529N 

2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 

ADPPN5883P 

Designation 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 
COLLEGE TEACHER 

STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
STATE AIDED 

COLLEGE TEACHER 
ASSOCIATE 

PROFESSOR 

ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR 

Year of 

appointment 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

01-01-2020 

02-03-1991 

04-01-1983 

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department 

PHYSICS 

FOOD & NUTRASION 

GEOGRAPHY 

HISTORY 

CHEMISTRY 

HISTORY 

BOTANY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 

institution 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

34.8 

39.7 

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not last 

year of the service of 
Faculty to the 

Institution 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Principál 
Kanchrapara College 

P.0.- Kanchrapara, DisL.- 24 Pgs. (N) 


